Town

Abie

Bee
Bellwood
Bellwood
Brainaird
Bruno
David City
David City
David City
David City
David City
Dwight
Shelby

Ulysses

SCRIP Parish Team Leaders

Parish

Sts. Peter & Paul
St. Wenceslaus
St. Joseph

St. Peter

Holy Trinity
St. Anthony
Assumption
Presentation
St. Francis

St. Mary’s

St. Mary’s
Assumption

Sacred Heart

Name(s)

Sandy Vavrina

Keith & Karen Shonka
Julie Reiter

Nancy Vrbka

Maggie Miratsky
Sharon Kovar
Christine Podolak
Tori Lavicky

Jo Witter

Lisa Schultz

Kelli Augustin

Immaculate Conception Dolly Stara

* Prefers Text Message
Updated on March 23, 2017

Number

402-367-2396*

402-910-8909*
402-366-5654*
402-367-8835*
402-367-2146*
402-954-0646

402-910-5882*
402-641-1662*
402-450-6453*

402-367-2302

402-910-1303*
402-367-7992



*Prefers text message



